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@nms&s 5/6Y0 Open 200K RB: Finals

2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY: 02/15/26

Draw

Sub

Horse

Owner

Rider

Score

Flashing My Royce
S: Rollz Royce
D: Suemma Cum Laude

Angie Highland

Eric Evan Magby

Smart Look Arising
S: Badboonarising
D: Smart Lookin Laney

Sarah Morine

Kelle Earnheart

N,C

Wood U B A Rey
S: Stevie Rey Von

D: Wood U N Me Baby

Brenda Wolgamott

Russell K Elrod

Paradox Rey Charles
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Thimblerey

Ann Heimbach

Nick O'dell

Curtain Call
S: Playgun
D: Look The Look

Thomas M Turnbull

Bruce Turnbull

Stratocazter
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Alice Get Your Guns

Nick Meagher

Rowdy Larson

Mustanng Sally
S: High Brow Cat
D: The Doctress Orders

Alan Steen

Russell K Elrod

Style Em One Time S8
S: Smooth Talkin Style
D: Esr Tabitha

Equine Global Investment Corp

Steve Michael Oehlhof

Got This Covered
S: Cr Gotcha Covered
D: Tap This

J-W Bitterroot Ranch LLC

Chris Hanson

10

Xtra Hott
S: Hottish
D: Rose Colored Rey

Ellen Carter

Eric Evan Magby

11

Chernmetallic
S: Metallic Rebel
D: Sunnyncher

Kevin Murray

Nick O'dell

12

N,G

Reynin Fire
S: Hottish
D: Smooth Reyn

John Stephen Mancuso

Jonathan Rogers

Subclass Key: N: 50K Novice - G: Gelding - C: Chrome
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;jg ' 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY: 02/15/26

5/6Y0 Open 200K RB: Finals Estimated Payouts

Place

00 ~NO Ol WN -

©

10
11
12
Total

Payout
$7,500.00
$5,824.17
$4,629.98
$3,435.79
$2,801.85
$2,167.90
$1,533.95
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00

$33,893.64

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6Y0 Open 200K RB: Finals - 50K Novice Estimated Payouts

Place
1

2
3
4

Total

Payout
$2,352.00
$1,764.00
$1,176.00

$588.00
$5,880.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6Y0 Open 200K RB: Finals - Gelding Estimated Payouts

Place
1
2
3
Total

Payout
$2,210.88
$1,552.32

$940.80
$4,704.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6Y0 Open 200K RB: Finals - Chrome Estimated Payouts

Place
1
2
Total

Payout
$1,646.40
$1,097.60
$2,744.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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