



5/6YO Open 200K RB: Finals

2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY: 02/15/26



Draw	Sub	Horse	Owner	Rider	Score
1		Flashing My Royce S: Rollz Royce D: Suemma Cum Laude	Angie Highland	Eric Evan Magby	
2	C	Smart Look Arising S: Badboonarising D: Smart Lookin Laney	Sarah Morine	Kelle Earnheart	
3	N,C	Wood U B A Rey S: Stevie Rey Von D: Wood U N Me Baby	Brenda Wolgamott	Russell K Elrod	
4	G	Paradox Rey Charles S: Stevie Rey Von D: Thimblerey	Ann Heimbach	Nick O'dell	
5		Curtain Call S: Playgun D: Look The Look	Thomas M Turnbull	Bruce Turnbull	
6		Stratocazter S: Stevie Rey Von D: Alice Get Your Guns	Nick Meagher	Rowdy Larson	
7	N	Mustang Sally S: High Brow Cat D: The Doctress Orders	Alan Steen	Russell K Elrod	
8		Style Em One Time S8 S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Esr Tabitha	Equine Global Investment Corp	Steve Michael Oehlhof	
9	N	Got This Covered S: Cr Gotcha Covered D: Tap This	J-W Bitterroot Ranch LLC	Chris Hanson	
10	G	Xtra Hott S: Hottish D: Rose Colored Rey	Ellen Carter	Eric Evan Magby	
11	C	Chernmetallic S: Metallic Rebel D: Sunnyncher	Kevin Murray	Nick O'dell	
12	N,G	Reynin Fire S: Hottish D: Smooth Reyn	John Stephen Mancuso	Jonathan Rogers	

Subclass Key: N: 50K Novice · G: Gelding · C: Chrome



5/6YO Open 200K RB: Finals Estimated Payouts

Place	Payout
1	\$7,500.00
2	\$5,824.17
3	\$4,629.98
4	\$3,435.79
5	\$2,801.85
6	\$2,167.90
7	\$1,533.95
8	\$1,200.00
9	\$1,200.00
10	\$1,200.00
11	\$1,200.00
12	\$1,200.00
Total	\$33,893.64

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6YO Open 200K RB: Finals · 50K Novice Estimated Payouts

Place	Payout
1	\$2,352.00
2	\$1,764.00
3	\$1,176.00
4	\$588.00
Total	\$5,880.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6YO Open 200K RB: Finals · Gelding Estimated Payouts

Place	Payout
1	\$2,210.88
2	\$1,552.32
3	\$940.80
Total	\$4,704.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6YO Open 200K RB: Finals · Chrome Estimated Payouts

Place	Payout
1	\$1,646.40
2	\$1,097.60
Total	\$2,744.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.